Reset Page

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

== RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
. FILE=L | OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
AN 08 2008 l January 10, 2008

FILE\iWITI‘HS gREIARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
| 5ECRETARY OC 2~ QEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Sue Gamble
Address: 17724 W 67th St.

City and Zip Code; _Shawnee, Ks. 66217 County: Johnson
Office Sought: Senate District: 10
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2007)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period .........cccveveevrrirriicenrin e 0
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...oovevvrveeecvvvieeeecceeee, 9075
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .........cccvvvirinnciniiinecteieirereienen 9075
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ........ccoocevvvicerneenene. 750
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......ccccoovvvrvvvnvrnccienirenen. 8325
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete 1 understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or jatentional ing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

(~7-0%" 4

Date Signature of Afeasurer V

GEC Form Rey, 2001
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Sue Gambie

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
. ivi L
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Cash Check Loan Other oan or

Other Receipt

See Attached List

Subtotal This Page $0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $9,075.00
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $9,075.00
Page of
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11/10/2007 Ms.
11/27/2007 Mr. & Mrs.
11/27/2007 Mr. & Mrs.
11/27/2007 Mr. & Mrs.
11/27/2007 Mr & Mrs
11/27/2007 Mr
11/27/2007 Ms.
11/27/2007 Mr & Mrs
11/27/2007 Mrs.
11/27/2007 Mr. & Mrs.
11/27/2007 Mrs.
11/29/2007 Mr & Mrs
11/29/2007 Mrs.
11/30/2007 Mrs.
12/1/2007 Dr.
12/7/2007 Kansans for Lifesaving Cures
12/15/2007 Mrs.
12/20/2007 Mr & Mrs
12/20/2007 Dr & Mrs
12/20/2007 Mrs.
12/20/2007 Mr & Mrs
12/21/2007 Mr.
12/29/2007 Kansans for Lifesaving Cures
12/29/2007 Biz-Pac Grtr Chmbr of Comm

Kally

Mike & Marta
Robert & Suzanne
Chet A & Ruth E
Barry & Patricia
Richard

Patricia

Thomas & Peggy
Karen

Kenneth & Allison
Teresa

Mel & Mary
Nancy N Thomsen
Carol

Kenneth

Barbara
Stephen
Howard E
Barbara
Irvin R
Stuart

Gamble
Bainum
Hamilton
Johnson
Daneman
Gibson
Duggan
Krieshok
Finstad
White
Schwab
Baskett

Rupe
Schmitz

Kleinman
Cloud
Ellis
Cloud
Robinson
Little

Corp. Director

Teacher
Professor
PAC

Business Owner
Physician
Homemaker
Business Owner
Political Lobbyist
PAC

PAC

14203 W 51st Crt

240 Hillcrest Rd W
14100 W S0th Terr, #419
26300 W 67th St
8032Darnell Ln

151 Lakeshore Drive S
12216 Wedd St

7930 Rosehill Rd

7708 Alden Rd

7805 Rene

3814 Crossgate Terr
22521 W 53rd Terr
14414 W 58th Terr
1110 N Cypress Ct.
6324 Vernon Ct

PO Box 394

5001 W 65th Terr
13727 W 82nd St
11615 Mohawk Lane
13727 W 82nd St.
13905 Centerbury Circle
800 SW Jackson St
PO Box 394

911 Main St.

Shawnee
Lake Quivira
Lenexa
Shawnee
Lenexa
Lake Quivira
Overland Park
Lenexa
Lenexa
Lenexa
Lawrence
Shawnee
Shawnee
Wichita
Kansas City
Topeka
Prairie Village
Lenexa
Leawood
Lenexa
Leawood
Topeka
Topeka
Kansas City

Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks
Ks

Ks

Ks

Mo

66216
66217-8783
66215
66226-3341
66215
66217
66213
66213
66216
66216
66047
66226-2622
66216
67206
64133-4570
66601
66208
66215
66211
66215
66224
66612-2214
66601
64105-5303

XXX XX XX XXX XXX

HXKX XX XK X X XXX

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
3
$
$
$
$
$
$

1,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
25.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
25.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00
200.00
500.00

1,000.00

9,075.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Sue Gambie

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement
Chris Carter - See attached Campaign Consultant
12121/07 $750.00
Subtotal This Page $750.00
Complete if last page of Schedule C
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $750.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $750.00
Page of
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CHRISTOPHER CARTER

6468 Millridge, Shawnee, KS 66218
(913) 980-0401

INVOICE TO: ACCOUNT NAME:

Sue Gamble Gamble Campaign
GAMBLE FOR STATE SENATE

17724 W. 67" Street

Shawnee, KS 66217

DATE INVOICE# P.O.NO. TERMS DUE DATE ORDERED JOB TITLE
12/21/07 960703 N/A  Due on Receipt  12/21/07 11/10/07 FEE

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

Campaign Collateral and Consultation
Partial fee payment re: strategy, concepts, copywriting,

design, layout and print/mail coordination of ali printed
materials, “Sue Gamble for Senate” campaign. Plus
availability on select other advertising/marketing for
same, to include: development and placement vis-a-vis
mass communications; database management;
(editorial) media relations; and other general
communications activities in support of campaign.

$750.00
TOTAL $750.00

Check payable to: Christopher Carter



